H
D
 W
AT
ER
LO
CK
S

Flexural strength
300(0) Mpa (Bar)
43,500 psi
140(0) Mpa (Bar)
20,300 psi
167(0) Mpa (Bar)
24,200 psi
NAVIDURIN® 2019
HPW Series overview
Type Description Diameter
in (mm)
Diameter
out (mm)
Capacity
(litres)
HPW102 High Performance Waterlock with 360o rotating hose connections (black) 102 102 55
HPW127 High Performance Waterlock with 360o rotating hose connections (black) 127 127 55
HPW152 High Performance Waterlock with 360o rotating hose connections (black) 152 152 55
HPW127152 High Performance Waterlock with 360o rotating hose connections (black) 127 152 55
HEAVY DUTY WATERLOCK - NLPHD & HPW SERIES
Both the NLPHD series and the HPW series are perfect for applications where the system is put
to the test such as commercial or coastguard vessels. The ability to handle extreme conditions
combined with the rotating bodies and hose connections make both series an economical

back pressure allowed
max. 0,2 bar
back pressure allowed
max. 0,25 bar
back pressure allowed
102 mm up to 140 hp / 103 kW up to 211 hp / 155 kW up to 281 hp / 206 kW up to 352 hp / 258 kW
127 mm up to 218 hp / 160 kW up to 327 hp / 240 kW up to 436 hp / 320 kW up to 545 hp / 400 kW
152 mm up to 312 hp / 229 kW up to 469 hp / 344 kW up to 625 hp / 458 kW up to 781 hp / 573 kW
HPW Series power table
Type Description Diameter
in (mm)
Diameter
out (mm)
Capacity
(litres)
NLP40HD High Performance Waterlock with 360o rotating hose connections (black) 40 40 4,5
NLP45HD High Performance Waterlock with 360o rotating hose connections (black) 45 45 4,5
NLP50HD High Performance Waterlock with 360o rotating hose connections (black) 50 50 4,5
NLP50SHD High Performance Waterlock with 360o rotating hose connections (black) 50 50 10
NLP60HD High Performance Waterlock with 360o rotating hose connections (black) 60 60 10
NLP75HD High Performance Waterlock with 360o rotating hose connections (black) 75 75 10
NLP90HD High Performance Waterlock with 360o rotating hose connections (black) 90 90 10
NLP50SWHD High Performance Waterlock with 360o rotating hose connections (white) 50 50 10
NLP60WHD High Performance Waterlock with 360o rotating hose connections (white) 60 60 10
NLP75WHD High Performance Waterlock with 360o rotating hose connections (white) 75 75 10
NLP90WHD High Performance Waterlock with 360o rotating hose connections (white) 90 90 10
NLPHD Series overview
NAVIDURIN®
HIGH PERFORMANCE POLYMER
3 year warranty, unique in the market!